Zoning

Air Sources

Rooftops

Chillers

i-Vu 6.0

Controllers that support Automatic Graphics as part of CCN Discovery

If the Major Version of your equipment/controller is higher than what is shown in the list below yet it still does auto-
instantiate, we strongly recommend that the resulting View and the Network Points list be inspected to insure that all

points are properly mapped. Should any of the points not be mapped properly (they will be RED in the Network Points list,

and their associated View objects may not appear properly), then the Equipment & View files will need to be edited using

SNAP and ViewBuilder

If the equipment/controller version that you have is not on the list then it will be necessary to use SNAP and ViewBuilder
to create your own representation for that equipment. Refer to the User Guide for SNAP and ViewBuilder and the 1&S
Guide for i-Vu 6.0 for further information

Controller

3V Zone Controller
3V Bypass Controller
Comfort ID VAV
Monitor Stat

P1 Zone Controller
PD Zone Controller
Bypass Controller
Monitor Stat

PD Zone Controller
Bypass Controller
Underfloor Controller

Fan Coil Controller
40UV/UH
AirManager
Vertical Pack

48/50A
48/50A
48/50Z
48/50HG
48/50PG
48/50PD
48/50PG
48/50 P Series
PremierLINK
PremierLINK
PremierLINK
48/50E

Temp Stat
Temp Stat
48NP 20-80 ton RTU
48MP
50AZ/UZ
50HC-1
50LC-1

48/50 N Unit

19XR/XRV (CVC/ICVC)
23XL Pic Il

23XL Pic |

30RA

30RB

30RAP - Version 5.0.
30RAP - Version 5.0.
30RAP - Version 2.05.
30RAP - Version 2.05.
30RAP - Version 4.
30RAP - Version 4.
30GX ComfortLink
23XR Foxfire (CVC/ICVC)
30GTN Series

32XR (CVC/ICVC)
32DK (CVvC/ICVC)
CSM Interface
19XR/XRV (CVC/ICVC)
19XD/XD (CVC/ICVC)
30GX/HXC

16JB

Prodialog Plus 30GX/HX
Prodialog 30RA/RH

Prodialog Plus 30RB/RQ Puron
Prodialog Plus 30RB/RQ Puron

Prodialog Plus 30RW

Description

Zone Controller

Bypass Controller
Single/Dual Duct, Fan

VVT Rooftop Controller/Zone
VVT Pl Zone Controller

VVT PD Zone Controller
VVT Bypass Controller

VVT Rooftop Controller/Zone
VVT PD Zone Controller
VVT Bypass Controller
Underfloor Fan Powered

Fan Coil

Unit Ventilation
Air Handler
CC application

20-60 Ton Rooftop

20-60 Ton Rooftop

30-105 Ton Rooftop
Centurion

Puron Centurion

Puron Centurion

Puron Centurion

Puron Centurion

Rooftops and WSHPs
Rooftops and WSHPs
Rooftops and WSHPs
48/50E pkg RTU & HP unit
VVT Rooftop Controller
VVT Rooftop Controller
Package RTU (large)
48MP 60-120 ton controller
ProDialog for rooftop

Sm Puron RTU (04 - 06)
Med Puron RTU (4 - 60)
Puron Centurion

Hermetic Centrifugal Chiller
Hermetic Screw Chiller
Hermetic Screw Chiller
AquaSnap Scroll Chiller NAO

AquaSnap Scroll Chiller NAO (Dual ver RA-4)

AquaSnap Scroll Chiller NAO

AquaSnap Scroll Chiller NAO (Dual ver RAP-5)

AquaSnap Scroll Chiller NAO

AquaSnap Scroll Chiller NAO (Dual ver RAP-2)

AquaSnap Scroll Chiller NAO

AquaSnap Scroll Chiller NAO (Dual ver RAP-4)

Screw Chiller
Screw Chiller
Dual Circuit Recip Chillers

Centrifugal Chiller High Pressure Retrofit
Centrifugal Chiller Low Pressure Retrofit

Generic Chiller Interface
Hermetic Centrifugal Chiller

Hermetic Centrifugal dual Chiller

Enhanced Screw Chiller
Absorption Chiller
(EMEA)GIobal Screw Chiller
Aquasnap Chiller

Starfire

Starfire

AquaSnap Water Cooled Chiller

PIC Type

044zC
044BC
035--
033VM
033PI
033zC
033BC
1VM
1zC
1BP
45UF

040zC

040UV
039LT
64CC

125AK
125AK
125CF
050HG
050HH
050HH
050HH
125CP-1
040RC
040RC
040RC
048EJ
033TM
1™
048NP
048MP
50AZ
50HC-1
50LC-1
129CN-2

019RR
023LL
23XL
030RA
030RB
030SA
030SB
030SA
030SB
030RX
030RY
030Cs
023XR
030GM
19HP
19LP
030ClI
19XV
19XD
30CT
16JB
030PX
030RA
030ST
030ST
030RW

Major
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i-Vu 6.0
SAL Library
Release Dated

20150128
20150128
20150128
20150128
20150128
20150128
20150128
20150128
20150128
20150128
20150128
20150128
20150128
20150128
20150128
20150128
20150128
20150128
20150128
20150128
20150128
20150128
20150128
20150128
20150128
20150128
20150128
20150128
20150128
20150128
20150128
20150128
20150128
20150128
20150128
20150128
20150128

20150413
20150413
20150413
20150413
20150413
20150413
20150413
20150413
20150413
20150413
20150413
20150413
20150413
20150413
20150413
20150413
20150413
20150413
20150413
20150413
20150413
20150413
20150413
20150413
20150413
20150413
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System Mgrs

Generic

Note 1

i-Vu 6.0

Controllers that support Automatic Graphics as part of CCN Discovery

Prodialog Plus 30GK/HZ (EMEA) Air Cooled Recip Chiller
Aquaforce 30XA Screw chiller

Mini-chiller (EMEA)ProDialog for chiller
38AP Split Controller

30MP Agquasnap Chiller

Chillervisor Sys Manager Il (CSM)  Chiller Manager
Flotronic System Manager (FSM) Chiller Manager
Terminal System Manager TSM 2 and TSM 2 Plus

Comfort Controller
Universal Controller
Generic Controller
Serial Bridge
Ethernet Bridge
System Pilot

I-Vu integrator
TeLink

DCIV

i-Vu Link

i-Vu Router

i-Vu Internal Gateway

Supports ChillerVu™ "Plug & Play" Integration

030PK
030TH
030EX
038AP
030MP

046CP
105FS
100TS

064CC
125UX

100BR
100EN
44SS

146AL
110PC
100ED
100LK
100RT
100ST
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20150128
20150128
20150128

R N N



